
IMPEGNO DI SPESA
Sono stati imputati in data odierna i seguenti importi:
	Anno
	Entrata / Spesa
	Nr. Imp.
	Capitolo
	Importo
	Prenotazione
	Variaz.
	CIG
	CODICE FORNITORE

	2016
	s
	2625
	11005035400
	10980,00
	
	
	
	12281

	2016
	s
	2626
	10904035400
	1220,00
	
	
	
	20101


Como, lì 02/08/2016
Il responsabile

MALACRIDA MAURO

